FORMULA SUN GRAND PRIX 2022

JULY 1-7 | HEARTLAND MOTORSPORTS PARK | TOPEKA, KS

Time
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

LOAD IN

SCRUTINEERING

RAYCING

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Thu, June 30

Team
Registration
& Load In
(TBD)

Fri, July 1

Team
Registration

Sat, July 2

Sun, July 3

Mon, July 4

Tue, July 5

Wed, July 6

Thu, July 7

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

8am Team
Meeting

8am Team
Meeting

8am Team Mtg

Driver Tour

8am Drivers

Mtg

9am Team
Meeting

Scrutineering

Scrutineering

Scrutineering

Scrutineering

Group Photo

Morning Charging
(7am Battery Release)

Drivers Mtg

Prep for Start

Morning Charging
(7am Battery Release)

Drivers Mtg

Prep for Start

Prep for Start

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Scrutineering

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Scrutineering

Scrutineering

Put up antennas
(Time TBD)

Scrutineering

Test trackers/
timing system,
if applicable

FSGP

Hot Track
10am-6pm
(no lunch break)

FSGP

Hot Track
9am-5pm
(no lunch break)

FSGP

Hot Track
9am-5pm
(no lunch break)

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

Evening Charging
(8pm Battery Impound)

Evening Charging
(8pm Battery Impound)

Team Work Time

Team Work Time

10:00 PM

Overnight Team Work Time and Camping Allowed

@ www.americansolarchallenge.org

[i /AmericanSolarChallenge

Pack up & Load Out

Awards Ceremony
& Podium Photos

u @ASC_SolarRacing

Organized by Innovators Educational Foundation, the Formula Sun Grand Prix is a collegiate student design competition to design, build, and drive a solar-powered vehicle.
The Formula Sun Grand Prix is not in any way associated or affiliated with the Formula 1 companies, FORMULA 1 racing, or the FIA Formula One World Championship.




