

FORMULA SUN GRAND PRIX 2022





	LOAD IN	SCRUTINEERING				RAYCING					
Time	Thu, June 30	Fri, July 1	Sat, July 2	Sun, July 3	Mon, July 4	Tue, July 5		Wed, July 6		Thu, July 7	
6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM			Team Work Time	Team Work Time	Team Work Time	Team Work Time		Team Work Time Morning Charging (7am Battery Release)		Team Work Time Morning Charging (7am Battery Release)	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Team Registration	8am Team Meeting	8am Team Meeting	8am Team Mtg Driver Tour	8am Drivers Mtg	Creum Dhata	(2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Drivers Mtg Prep for Start	()	Drivers Mtg Prep for Start
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		9am Team Meeting				Prep for Start		FSGP Hot Track 9am-5pm (no lunch break)			
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Scrutineering	Scrutineering	Scrutineering	Scrutineering						
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	FSGP Hot Track 10am-6pm (no lunch break)				FSGP Hot Track	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Team Registration & Load In (TBD)	Scrutineering Team Work Time	Scrutineering	Scrutineering Put up antennas (Time TBD)	Scrutineering Test trackers/ timing system, if applicable					9am-5pm (no lunch break)	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM						Evening	Charging		Evening Charging (8pm Battery Impound)		Pack up & Load Out Awards Ceremony
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Team Work Time		Team Work Time	Team Work Time	Team Work Time	(8pm Battery Impound)		(5) 20(5)		& Podium Photos	
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM						Team Work Time		Team Work Time			
10:00 PM											

www.americansolarchallenge.org



/AmericanSolarChallenge



@ASC_SolarRacing